Features
• Continuous level
measurement with
±0.1% accuracy and
0.01 in. resolution
• Standard lengths from
6 to 16 ft. in 2-foot
increments

Example: 3-2222-S072-1>
1 .8m (72 in.) Magnetostrictive Sensor w/S3L™ Output
Ordering Information
Mfr. Part No. Code Description
3-2222-S072-1 159 000 703 1 .8m/6 ft. Magnetostrictive Level Sensor, SS S3L™ Output
3-2222-S096-1 159 000 704 2.4m/8 ft. Magnetostrictive Level Sensor, SS S3L™ Output
3-2222-S120-1 159 000 705 3.0m/10 ft. Magnetostrictive Level Sensor, SS S3L™ Output
3-2222-S144-1 159 000 706 3.7m/12 ft. Magnetostrictive Level Sensor, SS S3L™ Output
3-2222-S168-1 159 000 707 4.3m/14 ft. Magnetostrictive Level Sensor, SS S3L™ Output
3-2222-S192-1 159 000 708 4.9m/16 ft. Magnetostrictive Level Sensor, SS S3L™ Output
3-2222-S072-2 159 000 709 1 .8m/6 ft. Magnetostrictive Level Sensor, SS 4 to 20mA Output
3-2222-S096-2 159 000 710 2.4m/8 ft. Magnetostrictive Level Sensor, SS 4 to 20mA Output
3-2222-S120-2 159 000 711 3.0m/10 ft. Magnetostrictive Level Sensor, SS 4 to 20mA Output
3-2222-S144-2 159 000 712 3.7m/12 ft. Magnetostrictive Level Sensor, SS 4 to 20mA Output
3-2222-S168-2 159 000 713 4.3m/14 ft. Magnetostrictive Level Sensor, SS 4 to 20mA Output
3-2222-S192-2 159 000 714 4.9m/16 ft. Magnetostrictive Level Sensor, SS 4 to 20mA Output
Ordering Tree
‡ SIGNET
Signet Scientific Company, 3401 Aerojet Avenue, El Monte, CA  91731-2882  U.S.A.  •  Tel. (626) 571-2770  •  Fax (626) 573-2057
For Worldwide Sales and Service, visit our website:  gfsignet.com  •  e-mail:  info@gfsignet.com

• The level sensor shall meet CE requirements (pending).
• The level sensor shall be +GF+ SIGNET 3-2222.
Ordering Information (continued)
Mfr. Part No. Code Description
3-2222-V072-1 159 000 715 1 .8m/6 ft. Magnetostrictive Level Sensor SYGEF® PVDF S3L™ Output
3-2222-V096-1 159 000 716 2.4m/8 ft. Magnetostrictive Level Sensor SYGEF® PVDF S3L™ Output
3-2222-V120-1 159 000 717 3.0m/10 ft. Magnetostrictive Level Sensor SYGEF® PVDF S3L™ Output
3-2222-V144-1 159 000 718 3.7m/12 ft. Magnetostrictive Level Sensor SYGEF® PVDF S3L™ Output
3-2222-V168-1 159 000 719 4.3m/14 ft. Magnetostrictive Level Sensor SYGEF® PVDF S3L™ Output
3-2222-V192-1 159 000 720 4.9m/16 ft. Magnetostrictive Level Sensor SYGEF® PVDF S3L™ Output
3-2222-V072-2 159 000 721 1 .8m/6 ft. Magnetostrictive Level Sensor SYGEF® PVDF 4 to 20mA
3-2222-V096-2 159 000 722 2.4m/8 ft. Magnetostrictive Level Sensor SYGEF® PVDF 4 to 20mA
3-2222-V120-2 159 000 723 3.0m/10 ft. Magnetostrictive Level Sensor SYGEF® PVDF 4 to 20mA
3-2222-V144-2 159 000 724 3.7m/12 ft. Magnetostrictive Level Sensor SYGEF® PVDF 4 to 20mA
3-2222-V168-2 159 000 725 4.3m/14 ft. Magnetostrictive Level Sensor SYGEF® PVDF 4 to 20mA
3-2222-V192-2 159 000 726 4.9m/16 ft. Magnetostrictive Level Sensor SYGEF® PVDF 4 to 20mA
A Georg Fischer Rohrleitungssysteme GmbH, Sandgasse 16, A-3130 Herzogenburg, Tel. 02782/56 43-0, Fax 02782/51 56
AUS George Fischer IPS Pty Ltd., 186-190 Kingsgrove Road, Kingsgrove, NSW 2208, Tel. 02 9554 3977, Fax 02 9502 2561
B/L Georg Fischer N.V./S.A., Digue du Canal 109-111 – Vaartdijk 109-111, B-1070 Bruxelles/Brussel, Tél. 02/556 40 20, Fax 02/524 34 26
BAR George Fischer Ltda Av. dos Nações Unidas, 21689 CEP 04795-100 - S.Paulo - SP Tel.: 155111 247 1311 Fax: 155111 247 6009